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Project Role Campus Role Campus Email Address

Chad Ulven Team Lead Professor, Mechanical Engineering NDSU chad.ulven@ndsu.edu

Scott Hanson Team Co-Lead ND EPSCoR Tribal Colleges Liaison ND EPSCoR scott.martin.hanson@ndus.edu

Julia Bowsher NATURE Sunday Academy Associate Professor, Biological Sciences NDSU julia.bowsher@ndsu.edu

Austin Allard NATURE Instructor, Pre-Engineering TMCC aallard@tm.edu

Chris Dahlen NATURE Registrar CCCC chris.dahlen@littlehoop.edu

Mandy Guinn NATURE Chair/Instructor Environmental Science UTTC mguinn@uttc.edu

Kerry Hartman NATURE Academic Dean and Chair, Sciences NHSC khartm@nhsc.edu

Britt Heidinger NATURE Sunday Academy Assistant Professor, Biological Sciences NDSU britt.heidinger@ndsu.edu

John Mihelich Member
ND EPSCoR Associate Project Director; Interim Vice President for Research and 

Economic Development
UND john.mihelich@und.edu

Mafany Ndiva Mongoh NATURE Instructor, Agriculture/Science SBC mafany.mongoh@sittingbull.edu

Jean Ostrom-Blonigen Member ND EPSCoR Project Administrator ND EPSCoR jean.ostrom@ndus.edu

Project Role Campus Role Campus Email Address

Rachel Navarro EWD Lead
Professor, Counseling Psychology, and Associate Dean for Research and Faculty 

Development
UND rachel.navarro@und.edu

Shireen Alemadi EWD Co-Lead STEM Manager, ND EPSCoR ND EPSCoR shireen.alemadi@ndus.edu

Aaron Bergstrom Member High Performance Computing Specialist, Center for Computational Research UND aaron.bergstrom@und.edu

Scott Hanson Member ND EPSCoR Tribal Colleges Liaison Manager ND EPSCoR scott.martin.hanson@ndus.edu

Aaron Kennedy Member Assistant Professor, Atmospheric Sciences UND  aaron.kennedy@UND.edu

John Mihelich Member
ND EPSCoR Associate Project Director; Interim Vice President for Research and 

Economic Development
UND john.mihelich@und.edu

Jean Ostrom-Blonigen Member ND EPSCoR Project Administrator ND EPSCoR jean.ostrom@ndus.edu

Mukund Sibi Member Distinguished Professor, Chemistry and Biochemistry NDSU mukund.sibi@ndsu.edu

Dane Skow Member
Executive Director, Center for Computational Assisted Science and Technology 

(CCAST)
NDSU dane.skow@ndsu.edu

Ryan Summers Member
Assistant Professor, Middle and Secondary Program Area Coordinator, Teaching and 

Learning
UND ryan.summers@und.edu

Project Role Campus Role Campus Email Address

Mukund Sibi
Parnership and Collaboration 

Co-Lead
Distinguished Professor, Chemistry and Biochemistry NDSU mukund.sibi@ndsu.edu

Aaron Kennedy
Parnership and Collaboration 

Co-Lead
Assistant Professor, Atmospheric Sciences UND  aaron.kennedy@UND.edu

Anne Denton Member Professor, Computer Science NDSU anne.denton@ndsu.edu

Joyce Eisenbraun Member Communication Manager ND EPSCoR joyce.eisenbraun@ndus.edu

Scott Hanson Member ND EPSCoR Tribal Colleges Liaison Manager ND EPSCoR scott.martin.hanson@ndus.edu

Alena Kubatova Member Distinguished Professor and Director of Recruitment, Chemistry UND alena.kubatova@und.edu

Jean Ostrom-Blonigen Member ND EPSCoR Project Administrator NDSU jean.ostrom@ndus.edu

Kelly Rusch Member ND EPSCoR Project Director and Professor, Civil and Environmental Engineering NDSU kelly.rusch@ndsu.edu

Chad Ulven Member Professor, Mechanical Engineering NDSU chad.ulven@ndsu.edu

Dean Webster Member Professor and Chair, Coatings and Polymeric Materials NDSU dean.webster@ndsu.edu

Jianglong Zhang Member Professor, Atmospheric Sciences UND jianglong.zhang@und.edu
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